https://gddkia.eb2b.com.pl

Languages in which tenders or requests to participate may be
submitted: Polish

Electronic catalogue: Not allowed

Variants: Not allowed

Description of the financial guarantee: Wykonawca jest zobowiązany do
wniesienia wadium w wysokości 650 000,00 PLN (słownie złotych:
sześćset pięćdziesiąt tysięcy 00/100).

Deadline for receipt of tenders: 26/03/2026 11:00:00 (UTC+01:00) Central
European Time, Western European Summer Time

Duration during which the tender must remain valid: 120 Days

Information about public opening: 
Opening date: 26/03/2026 11:15:00 (UTC+01:00) Central European Time,